

Rokkasho Official Communication TV Broadcast "ROCK-TV"

In addition to facility management, the Rokkasho Village Cultural Promotion Corporation is entrusted by Rokkasho Village to conduct TV broadcasts that can be viewed in Rokkasho Village, as well as covering, editing, and broadcasting of Rokkasho Village Communication TV "Rock TV."

- Rock TV can be viewed on the 11th channel terrestrial digital broadcast of the TV installed in Rokkasho Village.
- · You can check the program guide on the < Program Guide Function > on your TV.
- You can also check the program schedule on the monthly "Public Relations Rokkasho" published by Rokkasho Village and on the Rokkasho Village website.
- The program <Rokunavi> that introduces topics and events in the village is updated on the 1st and 15th of every month.

Rock TV is working to create programs on a wide range of themes, such as administrative and disaster prevention information, events in the village, business and company introductions, gourmet food, activities, and health information so that many people can watch them.

We will continue to strive to disseminate accurate and useful information and work on creating attractive programs, so please watch it.

If you would like to request an interview or if you have any questions about the program, please contact us at the address below.